Runde

8 Mietenkam |
8 Babensham |
8 Hoslwang |

Runde
8 Eiselfing |
8 Brodhausen |
8 Chieming |

Auflage
Runde
5 Poing |
5 Pretzen |
5 Edling |

Runde
8 Pfaffing 1
8 Moosham 1
8 Lappach 1

Runde
8 Kerschdorf 1
8 Forsting 1
8 Rechtmehring 1

Runde
8 Edling 2
8 Pfaffing 2
8 St. Leonhard 1

Runde
8 Huttenstett 1
8 Tiefenstatt 1

8 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

Runde
8 St. Leonhard 2

8 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2

8 Oberornau 2

Runde
8 Edling 3
8 Penzing 1
8 Albaching 2

Runde
8 Tiefenstatt 2
8 Eschbaum 1
8 Stauden 1

Runde
8 Griinthal-Einh. 4
8 Weiher 1
8 Armstorf 1

Runde
8 Oberornau 3
8 Zellerreith 1
8 Schonbrunn 1

BOL SO 1 Ligamode

Kirchensur |
: Schafw.-Rimsting |
: St.Wolfgang |

BLSO1
Ruhpolding Il
Edling |
Hittenkirchen |

Gruppe Ost
Markt Schwaben |
Reitmehring |
Mauggen |

Gauoberliga
: Oberornau 1
: Schonstett 1
Babensham 2

Gauliga
: Grinthal-Einh. 1
: Schnaitsee 1
Kerschdorf 2

Gauklasse
Babensham 3
: Albaching 1
: Griesstatt 1

A-Klasse Gr. 1
Pemmering 1

HochstraR-Eichenau 1

: St. Christoph 1

A-Klasse Gr. 2
Reitmehring 1
Inntaler Au/Inn 1
Brandstatt 1

A-Klasse Gr. 3
Lappach 2
: Wang1l
Reitmehring 2

A-Klasse Gr. 4
Rechtmehring 2
: Grunthal-Einh. 2
Burgrain 1

A-Klasse Gr. 5
: Schonstett 2
Eschbaum 2
: Grinthal-Einh. 3

A-Klasse Gr. 6
: Thambach 1
: Sportsch. Isen 1
Rieden 1

Ringe
1509 : 1507
1522 : 1509
1510: 1520

Ringe
1506 : 1523
1542 : 1546
1527 : 1514

Ringe
932,1: 9245
947,2: 941
940,5: 931,5

Ringe
1489 : 1504
1523 : 1491
1486 : 1499

Ringe
1524 : 1488
1470 : 1498
1502 : 1518

Ringe
1468 : 1469
1484 : 1489
1467 : 1504

Ringe
1465: 1481
1484 : 1453
1450 : 1486

Ringe
1461 : 1465
1488 : 1468
1507 : 1466

Ringe
1468 : 1496
1463 : 1464
1439 : 1497

Ringe
1467 : 1450
1473 : 1487
1473 : 1450

Ringe
1466 : 1441
1476 : 1469
1464 : 1428

Ringe
1463 : 1475
1458 : 1451
1501: 1410

Ok wN e

Ok wN R

Ok wN R ok wN R Ok wN R Ok wN R Ok wN R Ok wN R Ok wN R Ok wN R Ok wN R

Ok wN R

Babensham |
St.Wolfgang |
Mietenkam |
Hoslwang |
Kirchensur |
Schafw.-Rimsting |

Brodhausen |
Chieming |
Hittenkirchen |
Eiselfing |
Edling |
Ruhpolding Il

Pretzen |
Reitmehring |
Edling |

Mauggen |

Poing |

Markt Schwaben |

Schonstett 1
Lappach 1
Babensham 2
Oberornau 1
Moosham 1
Pfaffing 1

Kerschdorf 1
Grinthal-Einh. 1
Rechtmehring 1
Kerschdorf 2
Schnaitsee 1
Forsting 1

Griesstatt 1
Pfaffing 2
Albaching 1
St. Leonhard 1
Babensham 3
Edling 2

St. Christoph 1
Pemmering 1
HochstraB-Eichenau 1
Huttenstett 1
Tiefenstatt 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

Oberornau 2
Reitmehring 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2
St. Leonhard 2
Brandstatt 1

Inntaler Au/Inn 1

Lappach 2
Reitmehring 2
Wang 1
Edling 3
Albaching 2
Penzing 1

Stauden 1
Grunthal-Einh. 2
Tiefenstatt 2
Burgrain 1
Eschbaum 1
Rechtmehring 2

Armstorf 1
Eschbaum 2
Grinthal-Einh. 4
Grinthal-Einh. 3
Weiher 1
Schonstett 2

Schénbrunn 1
Thambach 1
Rieden 1
Oberornau 3
Zellerreith 1
Sportsch. Isen 1

Wk Ringe

8 12204
8 12189
8 12058
8 12000
8 12058
8 11954
Wk Ringe
8 12287
8 12241
8 12167
8 12194
8 12107
8 12140

Wk Ringe
54724,4
5 4703,8
5 4684,1
5 4667,6
5 4666,9
5 4602,5
Wk Ringe
8 12040
8 11969
8 12041
8 12018
8 11973
8 11943
Wk Ringe
812121
8 12022
8 12011
8 11963
8 11887
8 11857
Wk Ringe
8 11981
811791
8 11808
8 11805
8 11736
8 11735
Wk Ringe
8 11804
8 11543
8 11769
8 11642
8 11688
8 11691
Wk Ringe
8 11886
811728
8 11726
8 11731
8 11727
8 11750
Wk Ringe
8 11875
8 11757
8 11611
8 11678
8 11576
8 11439
Wk Ringe
8 11827
8 11815
8 11701
8 11678
8 11609
8 11540
Wk Ringe
8 11704
8 11687
8 11681
8 11645
8 11616
8 11506
Wk Ringe
8 11799
8 11298
8 11533
8 11583
8 11492
8 11516

Einzelpunkte

23:09
21:11
15:17
13:19
13:19
11:21
[
1535,88
1530,13
1520,88
1524,25
1513,38
1517,5

[]
944,88
940,76
936,82
933,52
933,38

920,5

[]

1505
1496,13
1505,13
1502,25
1496,63
1492,88
[]
1515,13
1502,75
1501,38
1495,38
1485,88
1482,13
[]
1497,63
1473,88

1476
1475,63

1467
1466,88
[]

1475,5

1442,88

1471,13

1455,25

1461
1461,38
[]
1485,75

1466
1465,75
1466,38
1465,88
1468,75
[]
1484,38
1469,63
1451,38
1459,75

1447
1429,88
[]
1478,38
1476,88
1462,63
1459,75
1451,13

1442,5

[]

1463
1460,88
1460,13
1455,63

1452
1438,25
[]
1474,88
1412,25
1441,63
1447,88

1436,5
1439,5

Punkte

20: 4
17: 7
12: 12

9: 15
7: 17
7: 17

Punkte

12: 4

12: 4
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
4: 12

Punkte

10: 0
8: 2
6: 4
4: 6
2: 8
0: 10

Punkte

12: 4

10: 6
8: 8
8: 8
7: 9
3: 13

Punkte

6: 0

10: 6
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
2: 14

Punkte

6: 0

10: 6
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte

13: 3

12: 4
8: 8
7: 9
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte

14: 2

11: 5
7: 9
6: 10
6: 10
4: 12
Punkte

6: 0

10: 6
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
2: 14
Punkte

14: 2

12: 4

12: 4
6: 10
2: 14
2: 14
Punkte

14: 2
8: 8
8: 8
8: 8
8: 8
2: 14
Punkte

13:

10: 6
8: 8
6: 10
6: 10
5: 11



Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

8 Brandstatt 2
8 Reitmehring 3
8 Kerschdorf 3

8 Schonbrunn 2
8 Pemmering 2
8 Brand 1

8 St. Leonhard 3
8 Oberornau 4
8 Riedbach 1

8 Staudham 3
8 Albaching 3
8 Griesstatt 2

8 Kirchensur 1
8 Maitenbeth 1
8 HochstraR-Eichenau 2

8 Mittergars 1
8 Kirchreith 1
8 Edling 4

8 Schonstett 3
8 Babensham 5
8 Eschbaum 3

8 Rettenbach 2
8 Burgrain 2
8 Huttenstett 2

8 Eiselfing 4
8 Stauden 2
8 Zellerreith 2

8 HochstraR-Eichenau 4
8 FSG Isen 2

B-Klasse Gr. 1
: Schleefeld 1
: Wang2
: Staudham 2

B-Klasse Gr. 2
Forsting 2
Eiselfing 2
Rechtmehring 3

B-Klasse Gr. 3
: Weiher 2
Diana St. Wolfgang 1
Babensham 4

B-Klasse Gr. 4
FSGIsen 1
Reitmehring 4
Inntaler Au/Inn 2

B-Klasse Gr. 5
: Wang3
FSG Haag 1
: Albaching 4

B-Klasse Gr. 6
: Altdorf 1
: Tiefenstatt 3
Kerschdorf 4

C-Klasse Gr. 1
HochstraR-Eichenau 3
: St. Christoph 2
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3

C-Klasse Gr. 2
: Thambach 2
: Schénbrunn 3
Rettenbach 1

C-Klasse Gr. 3
Kirchensur 2
Hofen 1
Eiselfing 3

C-Klasse Gr. 4
Hofen 2
: Weiher 3

Ringe
1453 : 1419
1458 : 1435
1411: 1445

Ringe
1451: 1424
1385: 1373

na : 1424

Ringe
1403 : 1436
1422 : 1426
1407 : 1453

Ringe
1434 : 1425
1452 : 1421
1425: 1432

Ringe
1456 : 1371
1443 : 1402
1415: 1393

Ringe
1393 : 1284
1374 : 1415
1428 : 1352

Ringe
1360 : 1354
1392 : 1379
1414 : 1401

Ringe
1337 : 1407
1384 : 1375
1373 : 1357

Ringe
1389 : 1348
1380 : 1340
1354 : 1350

Ringe
1372 : 1326
1293 : 1340

HwnN e

Ok wN e Ok wN e Ok wN e Ok wN e Ok wN R Ok wN R Ok wN R Ok wN R

Ok wN R

Reitmehring 3
Brandstatt 2
Schleefeld 1
Wang 2
Staudham 2
Kerschdorf 3

Rechtmehring 3
Schénbrunn 2
Pemmering 2
Forsting 2
Eiselfing 2
Brand 1

Weiher 2

Diana St. Wolfgang 1
Oberornau 4
Babensham 4
Riedbach 1

St. Leonhard 3

Reitmehring 4
Albaching 3
Inntaler Au/Inn 2
Griesstatt 2
Staudham 3
FSGIsen 1

Wang 3

Kirchensur 1
Maitenbeth 1
HochstraB-Eichenau 2
FSG Haag 1
Albaching 4

Edling 4
Kerschdorf 4
Tiefenstatt 3
Mittergars 1
Kirchreith 1
Altdorf 1

Eschbaum 3
Babensham 5

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
Schonstett 3
HochstraB-Eichenau 3
St. Christoph 2

Thambach 2
Burgrain 2
Schénbrunn 3
Huttenstett 2
Rettenbach 1
Rettenbach 2

Eiselfing 3
Zellerreith 2
Eiselfing 4
Hofen 1
Kirchensur 2
Stauden 2

HochstraB-Eichenau 4
Grinthal-Einh. 5
Weiher 3

Hofen 2

Wk Ringe
8 11644
8 11471
8 11503
8 11469
8 11382
8 11208
Wk Ringe
8 11389
8 11268
8 10954
8 9659
8 11164
10
Wk Ringe
8 11492
8 11463
8 11496
8 11479
8 11279
8 11266
Wk Ringe
8 11440
8 11345
8 11336
811234
8 11257
8 11237
Wk Ringe
8 11195
8 11370
8 11210
811173
8 11070
8 11130
Wk Ringe
8 11405
8 10995
8 11093
8 11026
8 10948
8 10860
Wk Ringe
811211
8 11196
8 11062
8 10912
8 10543
7 9450
Wk Ringe
811134
8 11034
8 10996
8 10909
8 10672
8 10631
Wk Ringe
8 10898
8 10876
8 10827
8 10855
8 10656
8 10672
Wk Ringe
6 8182
6 8062
6 8005
7 9155

[]
1455,5
1433,88
1437,88
1433,63
1422,75
1401

[]
1423,63
1408,5
1369,25
1207,38
1395,5
0

[]
1436,5
1432,88
1437
1434,88
1409,88
1408,25

[]
1430
1418,13
1417
1404,25
1407,13
1404,63

[]
1399,38
1421,25
1401,25
1396,63
1383,75
1391,25

[]
1425,63
1374,38
1386,63
1378,25
1368,5
1357,5

[]
1401,38
1399,5
1382,75
1364
1317,88
1350

[]
1391,75
1379,25
1374,5
1363,63
1334
1328,88

[]
1362,25
1359,5
1353,38
1356,88
1332
1334

[]
1363,67
1343,67
1334,17
1307,86

Punkte
6: 0
10: 6
8: 8
8: 8
4: 12
2: 14
Punkte
6: 0
10: 6
8: 8
8: 8
6: 10
0: 16
Punkte
12: 4
12: 4
10: 6
10: 6
3: 13
1: 15
Punkte
10: 6
10: 6
10: 6
8: 8
6: 10
4: 12
Punkte
12: 4
10: 6
8: 8
7: 9
6: 10
5: 11
Punkte
6: 0
10: 6
8: 8
6: 10
4: 12
4: 12
Punkte
14: 2
14: 2
6: 10
6: 10
4: 12
4: 12
Punkte
6: 0
12: 4
8: 8
8: 8
2: 14
2: 14
Punkte
12: 4
12: 4
10: 6
8: 8
4: 12
2: 14
Punkte
12: 0
10: 2
6: 6
4: 10



Runde Name

8 Hofbauer Franziska

8 Unterbichler Manfred
8 Eberl Andreas

8 Ostermaier Ruth

8 Hofbauer Katharina

8 Schreyer Florian

8 Eberl Andreas

8 Kostner Karoline

8 Hierl Stefan

8 Sonnenholzner Franz

8 Fischer Florian

8 Fischer Annelies

8 Brdu Irmgard

8 Fischer Felix

8 Loffelmann Philipp
8 Vital Alfred

8 Reihofer Thomas
8 Purainer Veronika

8 Reithmeier Christoph
8 Miicke Stefan

8 Weil Lisa

8 Liedl Rudi

8 Fischer Andreas

8 Arnold Georg

8 Huber Josef

8 Liedl| Christian

8 Hintermeier Angelika

8 Ober Manuel

8 Niedermaier Rebekka

8 Stettner Matthias

8 Musielik Elisabeth

8 Kirzeder Franz

8 Schoberl Theresa

8 Kebinger Stefan

8 Mitterhuber-Heitmeir Jirgen
8 Zeiler Christine

8 Hofer Andreas

8 Ober Johanna

8 Wagner Andreas

8 Gerlmaier Christoph
8 Schillhuber Melena
8 Gritscher Hannes

8 Musielik Monika

8 Holzl Johannes

8 Bichlmaier Verena

8 Rossrucker Andreas

8 Brunner Andreas

8 Kastl Sebastian

8 Pichimeier Christoph
8 Freiberger Annalena

8 Bauer Josef

8 Schwarzenbdck Stefan

Verein

"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
SG Oberornaue.V. 1

SG Oberornaue.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 2
"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1
Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1
"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
SchloRschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1

SV Schnaitsee 1

"Korbinian" Rechtmehring e.V. 1
"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1
"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1

SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 1

SV Babenshame.V. 3

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 2
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
"Stiller Winkel" St.Leonhard 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2

"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1

SV Griinthal-Einharting 2

Jagerschiitzen Tiefenstatt-Ramsau e.V. 1
SG Oberornau e.V. 2

Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 2

"Frohsinn" Schénbrunn e.V. 1
"St.Ulrich" Huttenstett 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 3

SV Griinthal-Einharting 2

SG Oberornau e.V. 3

"Georgi-Schiitzen" Wang e.V. 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Haag 1247 1
"Frohsinn" Schénbrunn e.V. 2
SV Edling 1926 e.V. 4

SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 3

SG Oberornau e.V. 4

SV Babensham e.V. 4

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 2

SV Babensham e.V. 5
"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 4
"Hubertus" Stauden e.V. 2

SG Hofene.V. 1

"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 3
"Friedliches Tal" Eschbaum 3

SG Hofene.V. 1

Wettbewerb
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

Liga

Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga

Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga

Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse

A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.

B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.

C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
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Ringe
392
382
382
382
382
378
378
377
377
377

392
389
388
387
385
385
382
380

386
381
380
380
379
378
376
376
376

390
387
384
384
383
383
382
382
382
381

386
385
380
380
379
378
378

373
371
367
366
365
365
362
360



